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KATHRYN BRIEN / MARY CARTER
JOHN SCOTFORD / LIZ WILKINSON
ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE
DAVID ITZKOWIC / JOHN MILSTON
REGINA FEILER / JACK FEILER
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR
RON MEYER / TOM CROMER
FELIX SHTEYMAN / VERA ROWLAND
JOHN MOTTRAM / DE MITTY
MARY ATKINSON / TOM FISCHER
RENE SHARP / ADRIENNE SACKS
THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER
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Sess. 1

41.45
57.69
53.85
53.63
48.72
51.28
41.67
38.25
46.79

53.85

Sess. 2

51.88
52.92
52.92
53.96
54.62
52.29
56.04
45.77
49.79
47.88
49.62
40.96

Sess. 3

47.84

47.84

52.16
57.10
51.54
50.93
45.06
40.43
43.21

Sess. 4

69.41
56.44
53.41
51.75
53.50

56.63
50.17
57.17
44.06
48.11

Total

56.37
55.68
53.39
53.11
52.28
51.91
51.60
51.31
50.30
50.04
49.17
44.09
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RB WED 1.30PM OPEN - FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Green
Points

0.93
0.65
0.47
0.31
0.23
0.19
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